
Sl. No Name: CID No.: Mobile No: Programme Email : Room No. Hostel

1 Pema Thangzom 12005002534 17702767 M.Ed Maths pemathangzom@education.gov.bt

2 Nima Youden 11506004246 77397636 M.Ed Maths NimaYouden1@gmail.com

3 Pema Lhaden 12005000837 17649795 M.Ed Eng plhaden@education.gov.bt

4 Karma Eden 10502001564 17873092 M.Ed Geo kkarmaeden54@gmail.com

5 Leki Tshering Choden 10902000126 17419318 M.Ed Geo lekitchoden89@education.gov.bt

6 Ugyen Dema 10207000034 17695491 M.Ed Geo ugyendema34@education.gov.bt

7 Sherab dema 11308003797 17672837 M.Ed Geo sherab.dema@education.gov.bt

8 Karma 11901000914 17696400 M.Ed Geo karma@education.gov.bt

9 Dechen wangmo 10806001349 17957435 PgDE A wangmotashi108@gmail.com

10 Gaki Yangzom 12004004607 17370380 PgDE A gakiyangzom95@gmail.com

11 Sonam Yangden 10710001302 77858606  PgDE A konyan64@gmail.com

12 Sonam Choden 11410001781 77250394 PgDE A sonamchodennct@education.gov.bt

13 Tshering Yangzom 10804000052 77291548 PgDE A yangzomtshering357@gmail.com

14 khandu wangmo 12005001061 17674925  PgDE A khanduwangmo10@gmail.com

15 Choney zangmo 11509002390 17742553 PgDE A zangmochoney7@gmail.com

16 Jigme lhamo 12007002497 17537219 PgDE A jigme7lhamo@gmail.com

17 Rinzin Om 10807002215 17307118  PgDE A rinzinongmo8@gmail.com

18 Chimi Dema 11502000559 17791866 PgDE A chimdem26@gmail.com

19 Kesang Wangmo 11602002529 17697013 PgDE A wkessang22@gmail.com

20 Sangay lhamo 11302002035 17512412 PgDE A lhamosangay1996@gmail.com

21 Sumitra Chhetri 11213004914 17977532  PgDE A schhetri495@gmail.com

22 Gita Dhakal 11206002431 17952875 PgDE A gitadhakal57@gmail.com

23 Dorji Zangmo 10902000856 17301265  PgDE A dorjizangmo71@gmail.com

24 Dechen Wangmo Sherpa 11802000323 17921441 PgDE A wangmodechhen7@gmail.com

25 Kencho wangmo 11506001769 17690568 PgDE B konchowang706@gmail.com

26 Pelden Dema 10710001168 17887856 PgDE B demapelden05@gmail.com

27 Pema yangki 11510001334 17291982 PgDE B yangkipema645@gmail.com

28 Ugyen Choden 10710000215 17595640 PgDE B ugyenuc1998@gmail.com

29 Ugyen zam 10808002264 17397803 PgDE B ugyenzam46@gmail.com

30 Melam Zangmo 10906001786 17690993 PgDE B zangmomelam97@gmail.com

31 Ugyen Wangmo 11503001728 17416251 PgDE B ugyenwangmo586@gmail.com

32 Ugyen Wangmo 10709002839 17732769 PgDE B ugyen506sheb@gmail.com

33 Sonam Choki Lhamo 10904001471 77808723 PgDE B slhamo12@yahoo.com

34 Sonam deki 10602000597 17929480 PgDE B somdek0849@gmail.com

35 Kezang Choden 10716001385 17690077 PgDE B kezangchoden850@gmail.com

36 Tshering Chozom 10905003266 17486310 PgDE B tshejongleesuk@yahoo.com

37 Sonam Choki 11905000137 17653575 PgDE C schokibtn@gmail.com
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38 Kinzang lhamo 11008001488 17465015 PgDE C kinleokin24@gmail.com

39 Sangay Zam 10204002067 17994107 PgDE C sangayzam04@gmail.com

40 Tandin Zangmo 11104003185 17818479 PgDE C tandinv12@gmail.com

41 Pema dema 11004000709 17818495 PgDE C pemadeen2222@gmail.com

42 Sonam yangdon 11512003842 17420579 PgDE C yangday1995@gmail.com

43 Domanti Sinchuri 11305003501 17730798 PgDE C dsinchuri77@gmail.com

44 Phub Lham 10801002068 17709929 PgDE C phulham97@gmail.com

45 Sangay Chezom 10702000356 17388241 PgDE C sangaychezom@gmail.com

46 Dorji Dema 10302002950 +16911725 PgDE C dorjiedema405@gmail.com

47 Tshering chen 11201001198 77442260 PgDE C tsheringchen5@gmail.com

48 Rinchen Zangmo 12007003029 17427260 PgDE C rinchaen@gail.com

49 Ugyen Choden 10101004646 17422180 PgDCCP chodenugyenn99@gmail.com

50 Kunzang Choden 11509005186 17331295 PgDCCP kunzangkunleychoden@gmail.com

51 Ugyen Lhamo 11513001000 17630130 PgDCCP ugyenlhamo739@gmail.com

52 Tshering Choden 11506000308 17940436 PgDCCP tsheringchodyen@gmail.com

53 Kencho Dema 11601000632 17531326 PgDCCP kencho.d46@gmail.com

54 Kinley Dema 11315000749 77654067 PgDCCP kinleydema56@gmail.com

55 Pema Zangmo 11509001655 17480419 PgDCCP zaminpemartc@gmail.com

56 Dema Yangzom 11502001513 17984225 PgDCCP ydema20@gmail.com

57 Tshering Choden 11513002855 17458352 PgDCCP tsheringchoden949@gmail.com

58 Tshering Peldon 11910001783 77259947 PgDCCP tsheringpeldon97@gmail.com

59 Kezang Choden 11506003739 17576088 PgDCCP kingyel95@gmail.com

60 Sonam wangmo 11602000530 17709451 PgDCCP sonamw723@gmail.com

61 Sonam Giri 11214000467 17706644 PgDCCP sonamgiri36@gmail.com

62 Dechen Wangmo 11005002316 17310680 PgDCCP dechenongmo2013@gmail.com

63 Yangka Pem 10205001049 17501055 PgDCCP yankkapem111@gmail.com

64 Tashi Yangzom 10606002354 17329824 PgDCCP yangzo680@gmail.com
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